

Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Ref No: DYPDS/36 | Date: 15/11/2023

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's

Respected HOD's,

This is to inform you all that DYPDS is forming the Student Council.

Following is the Composition of the committee.

Sr. No.	Position	Name of the Staff/ Student
1	Dean, Chairman	Dr. Anand Shigli
2	One teacher nominated by Dean-(Member)	Dr. Paulami Bagchi
3	Program Officer of NSS (Member)	Dr. Pritesh Gawali
4	Director Sports/ Physical Education Instructor	Dr. Bipin Muley
_	(Member)	
5	Officer in charge of Cultural activities	Dr. Varsha Merani
	(Member)	
6	Student (First Year)	Ms. Janhavi Ingale
7	Student (Second Year)	Ms. Soumya Nair
8	Student (Third Year)	Ms. Manju Jambhalkar
9	Student (Final Year)	Ms. Mrunal Bari
10	Student (Intern)	Ms. Shruti Saliyan
11	Student (PG)	Ms. Apoorva Kedar
12	Activity	
	I. Sports	Ms. Srushti Manek
		Ms. Pallavi Dudhade
	II. National Service Scheme (NSS)	Ms. Aditi Rode
	, ,	Mr. Manthan Chipade
	III. National Cardet Corps (NCC)	-
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-
	IV. Cultural Activities	Ms. Sakshi Ambatkar
		Ms. Tanaya Deore
	V. Research	Ms. Aishwarya Panikar
		-
13	Student Secretary	Ms. Mukta Shinde

Dr. Anand Shigli



Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Ref No: DYPDS/2740 Date: 15/11/2022

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's

Respected HOD's,

This is to inform you all that DYPDS is forming the Student Council.

Following is the Composition of the committee.

Sr.	Position	Name of the Staff/ Student
No.		
1	Dean, Chairman	Dr. Anand Shigli
2	One teacher nominated by Dean-(Member)	Dr. Paulami Bagchi
3	Program Officer of NSS (Member)	Dr. Pritesh Gawali
4	Director Sports/ Physical Education Instructor	Dr. Bipin Muley
	(Member)	
5	Officer in charge of Cultural activities (Member)	Dr. Varsha Merani
6	Student (First Year)	Ms. Arti Jadhav
7	Student (Second Year)	Mr. Tapan Kudale
8	Student (Third Year)	Ms. Snehal Dugani
9	Student (Final Year)	Ms. Neha Pitale
10	Student (Intern)	Mr. Prasad Gaikwad
11	Student (PG)	Ms. Shraddha Padwal
12	Activity	
	I. Sports	Ms. Siddhi Mulik
		Mr. Ishan Dodal
	II. National Service Scheme (NSS)	Ms. Medha Vaidya
		Ms. Aayushi Pagnis
	III. National Cardet Corps (NCC)	-
		-
	IV. Cultural Activities	Ms. Sakshi Ambatkar
		Ms. Akshita Jhawar
	V. Research	Mr. Aman Bura
		-
13	Student Secretary	Ms. Pallavi Dudhade

Dr. Anand Shigli





Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Ref No: DYPDS/2002 Date: 15/11/2021

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's

Respected HOD's,

This is to inform you all that DYPDS is forming the Student Council.

Following is the Composition of the committee.

Sr. No.	Position	Name of the Staff/ Student
1	Dean, Chairman	Dr. Anand Shigli
2	One teacher nominated by Dean-(Member)	Dr. Paulami Bagchi
3	Program Officer of NSS (Member)	Dr. Pritesh Gawali
4	Director Sports/ Physical Education Instructor	Dr. Bipin Muley
	(Member)	
5	Officer in charge of Cultural activities (Member)	Dr. Varsha Merani
6	Student (First Year)	Ms. Ruchika Badgujar
7	Student (Second Year)	Ms. Rohini Bhise
8	Student (Third Year)	Ms. Gargi Ghosalkar
9	Student (Final Year)	Mr. Nikhil Meghani
10	Student (Intern)	Ms. Divya Mirchandani
11	Activity	
	I. Sports	Mr. Amit Darade
		Ms. Siddhi Mulik
	II. National Service Scheme (NSS)	Mr. Abhishek Tarde
		Ms. Sakshi Narkhede
	III. National Cardet Corps (NCC)	-
		-
	IV. Cultural Activities	Mr. Rishikesh Khandekar
		Ms. Ritika Jaiswal
	V. Research	Ms. Vaishnavi Lolage
12	Student Secretary	Ms. Mrunali Bari

Dr. Anand Shigli





DYPATIL DENTAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Ref No: DYPDS/(3)7 Date: 15/11/2020

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's

Respected HOD's,

This is to inform you all that DYPDS is forming the Student Council.

Following is the Composition of the committee.

Sr. No.	Position	Name of the Staff/ Student
1	Dean, Chairman	Dr. Anand Shigli
2	One teacher nominated by Dean-(Member)	Dr. Paulami Bagchi
3	Program Officer of NSS (Member)	Dr. Pritesh Gawali
4	Director Sports/ Physical Education Instructor (Member)	Dr. Deepak Nagpal
5	Officer in charge of Cultural activities (Member)	Dr. Varsha Merani
6	Student (First Year)	Ms. Rohini Bhise
7	Student (Second Year)	Ms.Gargi Ghosalkar
8	Student (Third Year)	Ms. Anshika Rajgopal
9	Student (Final Year)	Ms. Rutuja Dani
10	Student (Intern)	Mr. Shoaib Qureshi
11	Activity	
	I. Sports	Mr. Abhishek Tarde
		Mr. Harshal Autade
	II. National Service Scheme (NSS)	-
	W N d LG L G Q Q Q Q	-
	III. National Cardet Corps (NCC)	-
	W. Ch. I. I. I.	-
	IV. Cultural Activities	Mr. Sumant Panja
	TV D	Ms. Aayushi Pagnis
	V. Research	Ms. Medha Vaidya
12	Student Secretary	Ms. Vishakha Lohtia

Dr. Anand Shigli





DYPATIL DENTAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Date: 15/11/2019 Ref No: DYPDS/1012

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's

Respected HOD's,

This is to inform you all that DYPDS is forming the Student Council.

Following is the Composition of the committee.

Sr.	Position	Name of the Staff/ Student
No.		
1	Dean, Chairman	Dr. Anand Shigli
2	One teacher nominated by Dean-(Member)	Dr. Deepak Nagpal
3	Program Officer of NSS (Member)	Dr. Pritesh Gawali
4	Director Sports/ Physical Education Instructor	Dr. Prasad Karande
	(Member)	
5	Officer in charge of Cultural activities (Member)	Dr. Paulami Bagchi
6	Student (First Year)	Ms. Neha Pitale
7	Student (Second Year)	Ms. Neha Tambe
8	Student (Third Year)	Ms. Aishwarya Krishnan
9	Student (Final Year)	Ms. Ruchi Bivalkar
10	Student (Intern)	Mr. Aman Gandhi
11	Activity	
	I. Sports	Mr. Shoaib Qureshi
		Mr. Tosh Naitam
	II. National Service Scheme (NSS)	-
		-
	III. National Cardet Corps (NCC)	-
		-
	IV. Cultural Activities	Ms. Tanya Roy
		Ms. Roshni Rankawat
	V. Research	Ms. Anshika Rajgopal
12	Student Secretary	Ms. Divya Mirchandani

Dr. Anand Shigli





DYPATIL DENTAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Ref No: DYPDS/641 Date: 22/11/2018

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's

Respected HOD's,

This is to inform you all that DYPDS is forming the Student Council.

Following is the Composition of the committee.

Sr.	Position	Name of the Staff/ Student
No. 1	Dean, Chairman	Dr. Amand Chilati
		Dr. Anand Shigli
2	One teacher nominated by Dean-(Member)	Dr. Deepak Nagpal
3	Program Officer of NSS (Member)	Dr. Pritesh Gawali
4	Director Sports/ Physical Education Instructor (Member)	Dr. Prasad Karande
5	Officer in charge of Cultural activities (Member)	Dr. Paulami Bagchi
6	Student (First Year)	Ms. Madhura Achwal
7	Student (Second Year)	Ms. Rutuja Dani
8	Student (Third Year)	Ms. Nisha Dalal
9	Student (Final Year)	Ms.Vishwa Lodaliya
10	Student (Intern)	Ms.Varuna Pillay
11	Activity	
	I. Sports	Ms.Digwa Jaswender
		Ms. Vaishnavi Chaudhary
	II. National Service Scheme (NSS)	-
		-
	III. National Cardet Corps (NCC)	-
		-
	IV. Cultural Activities	Ms. Shreya Baldota
		Ms. Himani Parakh
	V. Research	Mr. Aneesh Pradhan
12	Student Secretary	Ms. Anuja Chincholkar

Dr. Anand Shigli

